
2025-26 FOG Crafters Calendar

October.............German Fest Potluck $30 donation
Thursday, October 9 set up starting at 5 pm
Friday, October 10 craft 9 am - ?
Saturday, October 11 craft 9 am - 2 pm

November ........ Friday, November 14 5 - 9 pm
Saturday, November 15 8 am - 4 pm

December......... Friday, December 12 5 - 9 pm
Saturday, December 13 8 am - 4 pm

January..............Friday, January 9 5 - 9 pm
Saturday, January 10 8 am - 4 pm

February............*Friday, February 6 or 20 5 - 9 pm
*Saturday, February 7 or 21 8 am - 4 pm

March .............. Friday, March 13 5 - 9 pm
Saturday, March 14 8 am - 4 pm

April .............. Friday, April 10 5 - 9 pm
Saturday, April 11 8 am - 4 pm

May .............. Potluck TBD $30 donation
Thursday, April 30 set up starting at 5 pm
Friday, May 1 craft 9 am - ?
Saturday, May 2 craft 9 am - 2 pm

*Subject to change due to other church events


